
    
          
      

         
     

        

    
  

    

              

    
          
      

         
  

         

     
  

   
    
    

               

    
          
      

         
  

     

    
  

    

              

    
          
      

        
  

  

   

   
    
    

              
               
              

    
          
      

        
  

        

   

   
    
    

              
               
              

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 
M.F.Sc. (AQUACULTURE) 2019-2021 BATCH (I SEMESTER) 

Re-examination (Final Theory & Mid term) 
Course No.AAH-507 : Disease diagnostic techniques (2+1) 

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass. REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 
T. + Pr. 

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10 

AQC-MA9-10 Mr. Bhadade Pranay D. 5.75 3.00 12.75 39.25 26.69 48.19 2.50 8.25 12.25 23.00 71.19 7.12 

AQC-MA9-10 : Passed after re-examination in course no. AAH-507 (Final Theory & Mid term) 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 
M.F.Sc. (AQUACULTURE) 2019-2021 BATCH (I SEMESTER) 

Re-examination (Final Theory) 
Course No.AQC-511 : Culture Based Capture Fisheries (1+1) 

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 
T. + Pr. 

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10 

AQC-MA9-07 Mr. Hariharan M. 3.90 3.30 12.50 40.00 20.00 39.70 4.60 14.70 25.50 44.80 84.50 8.45 
AQC-MA9-10 Mr. Bhadade Pranay D. 4.00 4.40 11.10 38.00 19.00 38.50 4.80 15.00 24.50 44.30 82.80 8.28 
AQC-MA9-12 Mr. Sowa O Lamare 4.00 4.20 10.30 38.00 19.00 37.50 4.80 14.70 24.00 43.50 81.00 8.10 

AQC-MA9-07, 10 & 12 : - Passed after re-examination in course no. AQC-511 (Final Theory) 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 
M.F.Sc. (AQUACULTURE) 2019-2021 BATCH (I SEMESTER) 

Re-examination (Final Theory) 
Course No.FST-502 : Statistical Methods (1+2) 

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass. REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 
T. + Pr. 

3.5 3.5 10 50 17 34 6 20 40 66 100 10 

AQC-MA9-10 Mr. Bhadade Pranay D. 3.00 0.70 2.50 44.50 15.13 21.33 5.50 18.00 6.80 30.30 51.63 F 

AQC-MA9-10 : Failed in Course no.FST-502 due to GPA is less than 6.00 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 
M.F.Sc. (AQUACULTURE) 2019-2021 BATCH 

Re-examination (Final Theory) 

TABULATIONS (I SEMESTER) 

AQC AQC AQC AQC AQC AAH FST FST Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Students 501 503 506 507 511 507 501 502 Grade Credit Point 

(2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+1) (2+1) Point Hrs Average 
30 30 20 20 20 30 20 30 200 20 10 

AQC-MA9-07 Mr. Hariharan M. 22.35 24.42 17.82 16.50 16.90 21.21 12.98 18.39 150.57 20 7.53 
AQC-MA9-10 Mr. Bhadade Pranay D. 18.12 22.53 15.28 14.64 16.56 21.36 F F - 20 F 
AQC-MA9-12 Mr. Sowa O Lamare 19.14 24.72 15.40 15.84 16.20 20.88 F F - 20 F 

AQC-MA9-10 : Passed after re-examination in course no. AAH-507 (Final Theory & Mid term) 
AQC-MA9-07, 10 & 12 : - Passed in course no. AQC-511 (Final Theory) after re-examination 
AQC-MA9-10 : Failed in Course no.FST-502 due to GPA is less than 6.00 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 
M.F.Sc. (AQUACULTURE) 2019-2021 BATCH 

Re-examination (Final Theory) 
SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE (I SEMESTER) 

AQC AQC AQC AQC AQC AAH FST FST Total Total Grade 
Regn.no. Name of the Students 501 503 506 507 511 507 501 502 Grade Credit Point 

(2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (1+1) (2+1) Point Hrs Average 
30 30 20 20 20 30 20 30 200 20 10 

AQC-MA9-07 Mr. Hariharan M. 7.45 8.14 8.91 8.25 8.45 7.07 6.49 6.13 150.57 20 7.53 
AQC-MA9-10 Mr. Bhadade Pranay D. 6.04 7.51 7.64 7.32 8.28 7.12 F F - 20 F 
AQC-MA9-12 Mr. Sowa O Lamare 6.38 8.24 7.70 7.92 8.10 6.96 F F - 20 F 

AQC-MA9-10 : Passed after re-examination in course no. AAH-507 (Final Theory & Mid term) 
AQC-MA9-07, 10 & 12 : - Passed in course no. AQC-511 (Final Theory) after re-examination 
AQC-MA9-10 : Failed in Course no.FST-502 due to GPA is less than 6.00 

Theory Practical 

Theory Practical 

Theory Practical 


